
Do You See What I See? Reading Plan Links

HOPE

1 Monday 12/4/2023 Psalm 27

2 Tuesday 12/5/2023 Luke 1:57-80

3 Wednesday 12/6/2023 Isaiah 42:1-4

4 Thursday 12/7/2023 John 1:1-34

5 Friday 12/8/2023 John 3:22-36

PEACE

6 Monday 12/11/2023 Psalm 29

7 Tuesday 12/12/2023 Luke 2:25-35

8 Wednesday 12/13/2023 Isaiah 9:6-7

9 Thursday 12/14/2023 John 14:1-14

10 Friday 12/15/2023 John 14:15-31

JOY

11 Monday 12/18/2023 Psalm 30

12 Tuesday 12/19/2023 Luke 1:46-55

13 Wednesday 12/20/2023 Isaiah 35:3-10

14 Thursday 12/21/2023 John 15:1-25

15 Friday 12/22/2023 John 15:26-16:33

LOVE

16 Monday 12/25/2023 Psalm 107

17 Tuesday 12/26/2023 Matthew 1:18-25

18 Wednesday 12/27/2023 Micah 5:2-4

19 Thursday 12/28/2023 John 3:1-21

20 Friday 12/29/2023 John 10:1-18

https://biblia.com/bible/niv/psalm/27
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/psalm/29
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/psalm/30
https://biblia.com/bible/niv/psalm/107


WORSHIP

21 Monday 1/1/2024 Psalm 145

22 Tuesday 1/2/2024 Matthew 2:1-23

23 Wednesday 1/3/2024 Jeremiah 31:1-25

24 Thursday 1/4/2024 John 17:1-19

25 Friday 1/5/2024 John 17:20-26

https://biblia.com/bible/niv/psalm/145

